CONTACT-
+971527284954 / 527220582 / 526583675
INTRODUCTION
MISSION  STATEMENT
UNIVERSAL MEDICAL DEVICES (FZC) based at Sharjah (UAE), exclusively an OEM based company, supplying in bulk. It is a  successful
business-to-business Company delivers high quality ENDOSCOPY DISPOSABLES AND INSTRUMENTS and specialised in the fields of

* Set combination :
  Stent + Pusher + Guidewire + Clamp
* Stent with suture can be provided on request
* Other sizes can be provided on request
* Long Pusher can be provided on request
Order
Number
Size
(French)
Length
(cm) Type
DJTF6O 6 Fr 22, 24, 26 cm OPEN END
DJTF6C 6 Fr 22, 24, 26 cm CLOSE END
DJTF5O 5 Fr 22, 24, 26 cm OPEN END
DJTF5C 5 Fr 22, 24, 26 cm CLOSE END
DJTF45O 4.5 Fr 16, 18, 20, 22 cm OPEN END
CLOSE END
DJTF4O 4 Fr 16, 18, 20 cm OPEN END
DJTF4C 4 Fr 16, 18, 20 cm CLOSE END
DJTF45C 4.5 Fr 16, 18, 20, 22 cm
DJTF35O 3.5 Fr 12, 14, 16, 18 cm OPEN END
DJTF35C 3.5 Fr 12, 14, 16, 18 cm CLOSE END
DJTF3O 3 Fr OPEN END
DJTF3C 3 Fr CLOSE END
DJTF25O 2.5 Fr 12, 14, 16 cm OPEN END
DJTF25C 2.5 Fr 12, 14, 16 cm CLOSE END
12, 14, 16 cm
12, 14, 16 cm
Recommended
(Guide Wire)